

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1046 387">WPMS No. 307 of 2020</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1267 425"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 461 1485 685">At the request of Mr. Shobhit Joshi, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Ashish Joshi, Advocate for the petitioner, list this case in the third week of March, 2022.</p> <p data-bbox="1018 792 1485 831">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1145 833 1286 860">24.02.2022</p> <p data-bbox="699 860 791 882">Shubham</p>

--	--	--	--