

WPMS No. 307 of 2020

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Mr. Ashish Joshi, Advocate for the petitioner.

Mr. T.S. Fartiyal, Additional C.S.C. for the State.

It is submitted that pleadings have been exchanged.

List this matter on 21.09.2023 for final hearing.

(Ravindra Maithani, J.)

10.08.2023

Jitendra