

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.307 of 2020 <b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <p>1. Put up this matter on 21.02.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b> 12.02.2024</p> <p>R.Bisht</p>
